
PACHET CARNE SI PRODUSE PE BAZA DE CARNE

I.D.: 81685687

Data publicarii	03.05.23	Coduri CPV	15100000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.012,76 RON - 2.012,76 RON

Descriere: POLONEZ KG 6.00 23.1400 138.84 SUNCA PRAGA KG 8.00 29.7500 238.00 SALAM DEMISEC KG 3.00 29.0000 87.00 CREMWURSTI KG 6.00 26.0000 156.00 CARNE MACINATA AMESTEC KG 12.00 26.5000 318.00 CARNATI SUNCA KG 8.00 24.9900 199.92 KAISER PORC AFUMAT KG 10.00 29.0000 290.00 CEAFA PORC FARA OS KG 10.00 30.0000 300.00 COTLET FARA OS KG 10.00 28.5000 285.00 2,012.76 VAL FARA TVA 2012.76
